®
®
™
Portable Precision
Balances
GBB-Series
GBB Series Balances offer simple, reliable
weighing operation in an economical, compact, portable platform.

Portable Precision
Balances
SPECIFICATIONS & ORDERING INFORMATION
  Item # GBB-123 GBB-502 GBB-1501 GBB-3001 GBB-6000
  Item # (with Cal. Cert.)* GBB-123-CT GBB-502-CT GBB-1501-CT GBB-3001-CT GBB-6000-CT
  Maximum capacity 120 g 500 g 1500 g 3000 g 6000 g
  Readability 0.001 g 0.01 g 0.05 g 0.1 g 1 g
  Linearity 0.003 g 0.02 g 0.1 g 0.2 g 2 g
  Repeatability 0.001 g 0.01 g 0.05 g 0.1 g 1 g